
Europe's Most Active Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Professionals on Social - July 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Groupe Institut de Soudure https://www.linkedin.com/company/institut-de-soudure/France 1,075 165) 15.35% ▲ 3
2 Hoppenbrouwers Techniek https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoppenbrouwers-techniek/Netherlands 1,085 157) 14.47% ▲ 3
3 Cetim https://www.linkedin.com/company/cetim-centre-technique-des-industries-mecaniques/France 1,209 174) 14.39% New Entry
4 Böllhoff Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/boellhoff-group/Germany 1,135 160 14.10% ▲ 4
5 Kuijpers https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuijpers-nl/Netherlands 1,184 162) 13.68% ▼ -5
6 Belimo https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimo/Switzerland 1,414 190) 13.44% ▼ -3
7 Fenwick-Linde https://www.linkedin.com/company/fenwick-linde/France 1,277 170) 13.31% ▲ 13
8 Bosch France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-france/France 1,084 138) 12.73% New Entry
9 Equans Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-nederland/Netherlands 2,325 281) 12.09% ▲ 0
10 De Nora https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-nora/Italy 1,048 124) 11.83% New Entry
11 Boccard https://www.linkedin.com/company/boccard/France 1,369 157) 11.47% ▲ 12
12 Walter Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/waltertools/Germany 1,755 197) 11.23% ▼ -5
13 GRUNDFOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/grundfos/Denmark 11,844 1,303) 11.00% ▲ 9
14 CLAUGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/clauger/France 1,519 167) 10.99% ▼ -12
15 MAN Energy Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/manenergysolutions/Germany 6,518 705) 10.82% ▲ 25
16 Onet Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-technologies/France 1,568 168) 10.71% ▲ 17
17 Sandvik Coromant https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandvik-coromant/Sweden 4,475 478) 10.68% ▲ 1
18 Bosch Portugal https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-portugal/Portugal 1,276 135) 10.58% ▼ -6
19 Bühler https://www.linkedin.com/company/buhler/Switzerland 6,831 716) 10.48% ▲ 8
20 NTN Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ntneurope/France 1,810 186) 10.28% ▲ 15
21 Syntegon https://www.linkedin.com/company/syntegon/Germany 2,469 243) 9.84% ▼ -5
22 REEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/reel/France 1,272 124) 9.75% ▲ 9
23 GROUPE ADF https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-adf/France 1,938 187) 9.65% ▼ -13
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24 PALFINGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/palfingerag/Austria 1,931 184 9.53% ▼ -5
25 Hiab https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiab/Sweden 1,038 98) 9.44% New Entry
26 Mersen https://www.linkedin.com/company/mersen/France 2,422 228) 9.41% ▲ 13
27 Poclain Hydraulics https://www.linkedin.com/company/poclainhydraulics/France 1,144 107 9.35% ▲ 5
28 Volvo Penta https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvopenta/Sweden 2,021 185) 9.15% ▲ 6
29 Munters https://www.linkedin.com/company/munters/Sweden 1,996 182) 9.12% ▼ -4
30 FläktGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/fl-kt-woods-group/Germany 1,373 123) 8.96% ▲ 6
31 Alfa Laval https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfa-laval/Sweden 12,407 1,094 8.82% ▼ -2
32 Stork https://www.linkedin.com/company/stork/Netherlands 5,571 490) 8.80% ▲ 9
33 GEA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/geagroup/Germany 13,323 1,171) 8.79% ▲ 4
34 Schunk Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schunk-group/Germany 1,521 133) 8.74% ▼ -23
35 EagleBurgmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/eagleburgmann/Germany 2,707 236) 8.72% ▲ 3
36 Trescal https://www.linkedin.com/company/trescal/France 2,835 241) 8.50% ▲ 11
37 Flender https://www.linkedin.com/company/flenderdrives/Germany 1,761 147) 8.35% ▲ 21
38 ISQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/isq/Portugal 1,124 93 8.27% ▲ 4
39 STILL https://www.linkedin.com/company/still-gmbh/Germany 1,108 89) 8.03% New Entry
40 ALTEN Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/alten-sweden/Sweden 1,201 95) 7.91% ▲ 8
41 John Cockerill https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-cockerill/Belgium 4,617 363) 7.86% ▼ -24
42 Cefla https://www.linkedin.com/company/cefla/Italy 1,288 98) 7.61% ▼ -21
43 Renco https://www.linkedin.com/company/renco-s.p.a./Italy 1,199 90) 7.51% ▲ 22
44 SKF https://www.linkedin.com/company/skf/Sweden 17,418 1,280) 7.35% ▲ 5
45 FPT Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/fpt-industrial/Italy 2,437 176) 7.22% ▲ 19
46 DF-Duro Felguera https://www.linkedin.com/company/duro-felguera/Spain 1,296 91) 7.02% ▲ 16
47 NORMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/norma-group-se/Germany 2,115 148) 7.00% ▲ 22
48 Trelleborg Sealing Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborg-sealing-solutions/Germany 3,592 251) 6.99% ▲ 8
49 TSK https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupotsk/Spain 1,250 86) 6.88% ▼ -6
50 Seco Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/seco-tools/Sweden 2,931 201) 6.86% ▼ -20
51 Danfoss Power Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfosspowersolutions/Denmark 5,407 370) 6.84% ▼ -7
52 Liebherr Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr/Germany 8,824 599) 6.79% ▼ -1
53 Orona https://www.linkedin.com/company/orona/Spain 1,801 121) 6.72% ▲ 1
54 KONGSBERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg/Norway 1,702 114) 6.70% ▲ 29
55 Schaeffler https://www.linkedin.com/company/schaeffler/Germany 24,416 1,615) 6.61% ▲ 11
56 TK Elevator https://www.linkedin.com/company/tke-global/Germany 19,725 1,263) 6.40% ▲ 1
57 SMS group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms_group/Germany 2,713 163) 6.01% ▲ 11
58 Etteplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/etteplan-group/Finland 2,912 174) 5.98% ▲ 3
59 Wittur Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittur/Germany 1,586 94) 5.93% ▼ -33
60 Carrier Commercial Refrigerationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carrier-commercial-refrigeration/France 1,221 72) 5.90% ▼ -10
61 Wärtsilä https://www.linkedin.com/company/wartsila/Finland 13,914 807) 5.80% ▼ -1
62 Stabilus https://www.linkedin.com/company/stabilus/Germany 1,069 61) 5.71% New Entry
63 Bonfiglioli https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonfiglioli-riduttori-spa/Italy 2,086 119) 5.70% ▼ -4
64 Bilfinger Tebodin https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger-tebodin/Netherlands 1,766 99) 5.61% ▼ -12
65 Paul Wurth https://www.linkedin.com/company/paul-wurth/Luxembourg 1,395 76) 5.45% ▲ 7
66 KONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kone/Finland 29,051 1,578) 5.43% ▲ 9
67 Tecnimont https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnimont/Italy 4,681 254) 5.43% ▲ 14
68 Danfoss https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfoss/Denmark 20,693 1,120) 5.41% ▼ -40
69 Johnson Controls https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnson-controls/Ireland 65,172 3,500) 5.37% ▲ 1
70 Equans BeLux https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-belux/Belgium 5,469 293) 5.36% ▼ -3
71 FLSmidth https://www.linkedin.com/company/flsmidth/Denmark 13,999 748) 5.34% ▲ 5
72 ERIKS https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks/Netherlands 3,192 166) 5.20% ▼ -48
73 Körber Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/sales/company/87168836?_ntb=udm%2BqoKqTjeXaM1hkx2dZQ%3D%3DGermany 1,385 72) 5.20% New Entry
74 Kärcher https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfred-kaercher-se-&-co-kg/Germany 5,471 275) 5.03% ▼ -61
75 VDL ETG https://www.linkedin.com/company/vdl-etg/Netherlands 1,356 64) 4.72% ▲ 5
76 Schenck Process https://www.linkedin.com/company/schenck-process/Germany 1,857 84 4.52% ▼ -5
77 Zoppas Industries Heating Element Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zoppas-industries/Italy 1,506 68) 4.52% ▲ 1
78 KSB Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb/Germany 6,070 250) 4.12% ▼ -32
79 Georg Fischer https://www.linkedin.com/company/georg-fischer/Switzerland 6,227 256) 4.11% ▼ -64
80 Danieli Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/danieli/Italy 5,161 206) 3.99% ▼ -6
81 Fives https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives/France 4,239 158) 3.73% ▼ -36
82 G.D https://www.linkedin.com/company/g-d-s-p-a-/Italy 1,156 43) 3.72% ▲ 2
83 Oerlikon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oerlikon/Switzerland 4,746 176) 3.71% ▼ -10
84 thyssenkrupp https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp/Germany 25,242 892) 3.53% ▼ -5
85 ENDEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/endel-engie/France 1,677 58) 3.46% ▼ -3
86 Jungheinrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/jungheinrich-ag/Germany 8,359 236 2.82% ▼ -72
87 Cargotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/cargotec-corporation/Finland 6,761 130) 1.92% ▼ -34
88 Trelleborg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborggroup/Sweden 7,507 138) 1.84% ▼ -33
89 MAN Diesel & Turbo https://www.linkedin.com/company/mandiesel&turbo/Germany 3,123 57) 1.83% ▼ -2
90 ABM-TECNA https://www.linkedin.com/company/abm-tecna/Belgium 2,088 38) 1.82% ▼ -4
91 ENGIE Services Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-services-nederland/Netherlands 2,203 40) 1.82% ▼ -6
92 Bilfinger https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger/Germany 13,094 157) 1.20% ▼ -15
93 ATT INOX https://www.linkedin.com/company/att-inox/Poland 3,198 25 0.78% ▼ -5
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


